www.swedishtelecomopto.com | sales@swedishtelecomopto.com
1 | P a g e
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC,
+3.3V 850nm VCSEL-LD
10G SFP+ CWDM Optical Transceiver (STC-80055) Datasheet
Features:
► Supports 1.0 to 11.3Gb/s bit rates
► Hot-Pluggable SFP+ form factor

Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC,
+3.3V 850nm VCSEL-LD
► Order Information
Part No. Data Rate
Central
wavelength
Optical Link budget Recommend Distance
STC-80055-47 10Gbps 1471nm 23dB 80km
STC-80055-49 10Gbps 1491nm 23dB 80km
STC-80055-51 10Gbps 1511nm 23dB 80km
STC-80055-53 10Gbps 1531nm 23dB 80km
STC-80055-55 10Gbps 1551nm 23dB 80km
STC-80055-57 10Gbps 1571nm 23dB 70km
STC-80055-59 10Gbps 1591nm 23dB 70km
STC-80055-61 10Gbps 1611nm 23dB 70km
► Document Revision
Version No. Date Reviser Description
V1.0 2023-11-13 Kevin Template update
SWEDISH TELECOM OPTO reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained